
  

Buncombe County Election Services 
2012 Board Meeting Schedule 

          Schedule of Regular Meetings 
 

August 2012  
(The meeting previously scheduled for Wednesday, August 15th, 2012 has been cancelled.) 

Annual Training for County Election Officials 
Arriving Monday, August 13, 2012 

Conference: August 14th and 15th, 2012 
100 Friday Center Drive, Chapel Hill NC 27517 

 

 
 
              

 

GENERAL ELECTION 
Absentee Meetings 

Tuesday, September 25, 2012 
5:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 2, 2012 
5:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 9, 2012 
5:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 16, 2012 
10:00 am  

Machine Testing for General One-Stop 

Tuesday, October 23, 2012 
5:30 pm 

Tuesday, October 30, 2012 
5:30 pm  

Machine Testing for General Election Day 

Saturday November 3, 2012 
1:00 pm 

Election Day 
November 6, 2012 

 

Thursday, November 15, 2012 
5:30 pm 

Canvass Day  
November 16, 2012 

11am 

December 2012 
Wednesday, December 19, 2012 

5:30 pm 

September 2012 
Wednesday, September 19, 2012 

5:30 pm 

August 2012 
Tuesday, August 7, 2012 

5:30 pm 


